Product: Lebanese Flatbread 12" (1169Q) Product Code:

srand:  KaterBake KB7512 |

Pack Details

Contents No. Pcs in Case: 100 Avg. Pce Wt: 116 ¢ Case Net Wt: 11.6 kg
Count/Wt per Inner: 5/580g Inners per Case: 20 Pack Size:  1x100
Inners suitable for sale separately?: No Barcode Inner: N/A Barcode Outer: 05060062473667
Palletisation  Cases per Layer: 5 No. of Layers: 8 Inners/Pallet: 800 Cases/Pallet: 40
Dimensions Case mm: 584 x 394 x 200 Cubic ms: 0.046 Inner mm: N/A Commodity Code 1905 90 30 00
Packaging Primary plastic: 40 ¢ Secondary plastic: N/A g Tertiary plastic: N/A ¢
Wis Primary board: N/A ¢ Secondary board: 650 g Foil/Aluminium: N/A ¢
Composition & Storage
Description; A traditional round shaped Lebanese flatbread (Khobez).
Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Water, Yeast, Sugar, Salt.
Al Iergen Statement: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
May Contain:
Meat Country of Origin:  N/A Store Frozen: -18°C  Min Life on Del. 203  Days
Preparation & Usage from Frozen
M/wave:  SeePage 2.
Oven: See Page 2.
Grill: See Page 2.
Frying; See Page 2.
Other: See Page 2.
Dietary & Health Information Average Nutritional Per serving
Contains Per 100 g 116 ¢
. . . L kJoules 1316 1527
Suitable for Vegetarians Yes Milk / Derivatives No Keals 314 364
Suitable for Vegans Yes Egg / Derivatives No Fat (g) 1.3 15
Suitable for Coeliacs No Soya No of Wh?Ch saturates (9) 03 03
of which monounsaturates (g)
Halal Approved Yes SOz /Sulphites >10ppm  No of which polyunsaturates (g)
Kosher Approved No Sesame Seeds No Carbohydrate (g) 657 762
B of which sugars (g) 5.2 6.0
Contains Celery No Fibre (g) 4.0 4.6
Artificial colours No Mustard No Protein (g) 88 102
Sodium (g) 0.42 0.487
Hydrogenated Fats No Peanuts / Derivatives No expressed in salt (g) 1.05 1.218
GM Ingredients/Derivatives No Fish No )
Zinc (mg)
MSG No Crustaceans / Shell Fish ~ No Iron (mg)
Gluten as added Ingredient No Other Nuts No A.Sh (g.)
Vitamin A (ug)
Wheat & Wheat Derivatives Yes Lupin / Derivatives No Vitamin C (mg)
Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs No Molluscs No FOIat,e (ua)
Calcium (mg)
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Product: Lebanese Flatbread 12" (1169)

Product Code: KB7512
Preparation & Usage from Frozen

Microwave:

(1900W): From defrost, place flatbread on a microwavable plate and re-heat for up to 15 secs until warm throughout.

Oven:

From defrost: Pre-heat oven to 220°C /Gas mark 7 and place flatbread on baking tray. Re-heat for 1-2 minutes.

Grill:

N/A

Frying:

N/A

Other Cooking or Serving Instructions:

For best results, remove from packaging and defrost at ambient temperature before reheating. To maintain vegan integrity, please
ensure all equipment used for vegan preparation/cooking/serving is clean or dedicated for vegan use only. Do not refreeze once
defrosted. Defrosted ambient shelf-life = 3 days unopened.
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